Mechanical Capabilities
Construction material of linear motor Stainless steel tubes and spindle and high carbon steel
Spindle type and material ACME stainless spindle
Stroke lenght SM4S300M2U8 300 mm	 SM4S400M2NC 400 mm	 SM4S510M2NC 510 mm
Max. static load 340 kgf
Dynamic load capacity 220 kgf
Rod end type Rod end type Rodend with groowe 12 mm and hole dia. 10 mm
Speed at no load 1,5 mm/s at no load

SM4S400M2NC 0172 400 mm no clamp
SM4S510M2NC 0077 510 mm no clamp
Ordering information –  coding explanation
Series prefix
SM4
S – Stroke lenght
S200 – 200 mm
S300 – 300 mm
S450 – 450 mm
S510 – 510 mm
Motor type
M2 – brush
DC motor
M2B –
brush less
DC motor
Clamp type
NC – no clamp
C4 – clamp
U8 – clamp
SM4 S510 M2 NC
Series SM4 M2
Solar linear motor - actuator www.solar-motors.com